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5
6
7
8
9.10
11
13
14

Linares Avenue

llitchell, Oscar T L
Cora

Ivev, Frank B o M F
Hareman, H Lz Mary
Trollmann, Anna
Heuer, H J c": Margt
Trollmann, John^cAnna
Johnson, Mary E
Vinal, Jno He; Eleanor
BjorkiTian, Tur©
Nash, Nilda
Da 11, John i: Dorothy
Fieri, Daniel
Cornelius, Sarah E

Zachariah, Elias (Tr)

See 2945 Mission
See 2 981 Mission
Del Secco, Joseph .':

Nola
Cuadra, Melida

Ester

i.icKee, Valerie
xennisi, FF Jr J
See 10 80- 82 Capp

Torrano, Felix H
Nazworthy, Jas

Geraldine

Landry, Leander
Cuckenmaier, Jos
Allen, Mary A
Hal lberg, Mary
La Rue, Essina
Olniedo, Carlos R

Mari na
Veriglio, Alberto

De Larco, Marguerite L
Fought, Robt D I'ary F
Colvin, Gerald S
Aguino, FredJjFrances

-''gee, John Stel la
Jaensch, Ed Leona
See 186-38 Page

Louie, Helen
Schulte, Albert J
Williams, Felton::Sara

George, Harry iz Penelope
McConochie, John C

Linares Avenue

Yfest, Albert E .••

Grace E
Re illy, Sophie I: 1
Lracey, Grove r S J- Gert
Lindenmayer, Jno Yf^F
Lindemayer, "

Samuels, Oscar
Geary, J J [: Dorothy
Lexvis, Frank T c Rose
Foster, Leota R

Cont»d -^,^2817

Linares Avenue

Cont'd #2816
95 1

85 12,13

LeFiell, Sidney
Kathle en

''isG, Adding ton L(DVA)

Lincoln Way

-^^^1749

27-29 24
33-55 23
45 22

#1748
121-23 21a
127-29 21
155 20
139 19
141 18

#1747
209 1

225 24
233-35\J KJ ^ KJ \y 23
245 22
253-57 21

D 24
315-19 23
321-23 22
327 21

333- 35 20
339 19
345-47 18

#1745
409-11 25
415-17 24
421-23 23
429-31 22
433-35 21

439-41 20
445-47 19

Rubino, G .': Lea
Grie singer, Vln G
Glickfeld, Emma

Zieger, Richard v.. M
Patton, HA iz Margt
Zieger, Richard
Weiner, S Lena
Toscanini, Ambrogio

Alte rman. Louis A
MoHie

509-11
519
525
527-29
533

601
621
C27
633
639

645

700-11
715
719-23
743-45
725-27

i^-1744

25
24
23
22
21

#1743

1

49
48
47
46

45

#1742
42
41
40
38,37
39

#1741

801 1
809 50
811-13 49
855 44

05
i5

1 oohemp, L'arbara
12,13

655

909-11
915
919
921
927-29
933-35
947

1001-05
1015-17
1019- 23
1027
1031-37
1039-41

43

#1740
51
50
49
48
47
46
45

','-1739

1
49
48
47
46,45
44

Wynn, Mollie A
Meyer. Carl(.':Marjorie
Schultz, Marie
Gonsalves, Jos J; Mario

Walsh, Annie E
u

Stoll, L M i Alma .: 2

Carino, Fermin Co

Pagencia
Cambouris, Philip .:V

Zaitceff, Daria V
Gal tie, Laura

Lehrens, L dna M C; 2

Page, Catheri ne
Hare, Jos S i: T K
Person, K EdvirinC;Lilly
Mclntyre, H M Thompson,

G
Lindner, Lena I

Harris, E Stanley

Rippert, Augustine '!

Lernstein, Sarah
Fleming, Annie
Thumler, Henry N
Ghirardelli, R.":LiUneiia

Shell Oil Co
Ersepke, B C: Gertrude
Kimble, F W Margt
Robinson, Genevieve
'iYynn, Mollie A r..

Harms, I F
Jensen, Andere C : Agnes

Williams, Valcna D
Foiortner, Mary I.I

Meyer, Henry CeoMadeline
Swans on, F E C^ Alma
Forsyth, Wm A : Jane

IJorvdtt, E A ,;: Annabel
Herzo, Anton
Herzo, Antont^Lottie 3
Caelison, Simon t

Marie
Toulouse, S Marie

Hansen, Eunice 0
Gor do n, Fl ore rc e

Hudciklin, Martin
Frommel, K c. Lina
Ehlen, J J: Christine
O'Connell, P J: Katie
L.enzel, Orenia J

Huse, Nicholas c
Greenbaum, Esther
McLeod, Duncan A
Sears, Martha M 's.-

McLeod, Duncan A
Ratigan, Mary

- 579 -


